The following notice appears on the Argos website:

E-cigarette product recall
It has come to our attention that the battery sold with the below e-cigarettes could cause overheating and result in injury.

What do I need to do?
If you bought one of the below products from Argos, please stop using it immediately and return it to an Argos store for a refund of £79.99.

Smok X Priv kit black and red - 7395615

Smok X Priv kit black and red – 7395615

Smok Mag kit 220 black prism - 8143639

Smok Mag kit 220 black prism – 8143639

Smok X Priv kit chrome - 8638151

Smok X Priv kit chrome – 8638151

Innokin Proton kit rainbow - 8647661

Innokin Proton kit rainbow – 8647661

Smok Mag kit black and red - 8651592

Smok Mag kit black and red – 8651592

Innokin Proton kit black - 8652175

Innokin Proton kit black – 8652175

Any questions?
If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us on our helpline on:
UK freephone – 0800 0113462
ROI freephone – 1800946744
No other product is affected by this recall.

Source

Recall: e-cigarettes (sold at Argos)

Leave a Reply

Your e-mail address will not be published. Required fields are marked *